
4 926 5 306

ДЕНЬ МАТЕРИ
2024 год

Численность женщин 
на начало года, тысяч человек

Распределение новорожденных 
по возрасту матери в 2023 году
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18,6%

21,8%
26,5%

22,0%

10-19 20-24 25-29 30-35 35 и старше

мальчикидевочки

10 232 новорожденных

Число родившихся в 2023 году
человек

Средний возраст матерей в 2023 году
лет

28,3
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28,9 29,0
29,4

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

55,2% 44,8%

городская 

местность

сельская 

местность

29,4 лет
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